Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

© 0o NO O WN -

Team

Buckinghamshire
Essex

Surrey
Birmingham
Leicestershire & R
Devon
Lancashire

North Yorkshire
Powys

Competition Results

Score

1271
1226
1216
1105
1035
1026
1019
1004

846

Individual

1031
1031
1061
915
925
876
874
854
741

P8
120
85
55
100
40
110
85
70
55

Venue:
Fenton Manor, Stoke

4x2

120
110
100
90
70
40
60
80
50

Date
1 Apr 2023



Athlete Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

O©CONOORWN-=-

BibNo Athlete

160 Olivia Chilton

101 Amelie Scott

133 Nia Harradine-Cole
123 Claudia Warren
127 Mya Sleeman

117 Darcy Hawthorn
180 Charlotte Gilding
105 Sophie Catchpole
102 Alice Coshell

111 Mia Hancox

125 Lottie Price

161 Maria McMullan
139 Cerys Brook

157 Maryam Akintayo
122 Maia Heward-Mills
151 Olivia Tweddle
112 Lilia Wilkins

138 Maylayah Jay

159 Florence Lee-Rubis
183 Amy Fielding

162 Jasmine Egoh
150 Jessica Tang

158 Zariya Olayiwola
113 Maddy Cufflin

152 Zoe Bind

182 Darcey Williams
106 Jessica Heath

141 Florence Thomas-Male

103 Kate Case

119 Thia Grice

129 Katelyn Milburn
126 Elizabeth Gilligan
140 Jessica Dale

143 Megs Thomas
109 Isla Fillary

136 Neve Gerry

104 Millie Trotter

115 Lucie Duckett
137 Harriet Moss

130 Zara Joseph

132 Leonie Dyer

118 Isla Bamber

134 Charlotte Doney
144 Manon Ellis Jones
124 Alice Ridge

108 Evelyn Body

Team

Buckinghamshire
Essex

Devon

Surrey

Surrey

Lancashire
Individuals

Essex

Essex
Leicestershire & R
Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Birmingham
Buckinghamshire
Surrey

North Yorkshire
Leicestershire & R
Birmingham
Buckinghamshire
Individuals
Buckinghamshire
North Yorkshire
Buckinghamshire
Leicestershire & R
North Yorkshire
Individuals

Essex
Birmingham
Essex

Lancashire

Devon

Surrey
Birmingham
Powys
Leicestershire & R
Birmingham
Essex

Lancashire
Birmingham
Devon

Devon

Lancashire

Devon

Powys

Surrey
Leicestershire & R

Score

284
283
279
278
277
275
270
268
264
259
257
255
253
251
249
243
242
241
241
241
230
228
226
219
218
217
216
215
214
211
211
210
206
206
205
204
197
196
194
193
193
192
192
188
183
180

Venue:
Fenton Manor, Stoke
2LR 4LR S SB SLJ
100 100 84
87 100 96
97 90 92
87 91 100
97 80
92 97 86
74 98 98
94 80 94
97 71
70 91
89 87 81
80 86 89
84 80
90 67
100 74
76 78 89
86 94 62
97 76 68
84 76 81
71 97 73
92 56
94 61 73
80 54
56 88
71 72
76 56
66 82
80 50
65 74
74 62
53 94 64
68 96 46
74 64 68
82 68 56
50 87 68
76 71
89 56 52
62 80 54
60 58 76
65 67
80 66
53 50
58 56 78
56 84 48
58 50
46 84 50

vJ

100

96
98

89

75

57

61
89

75

Date
1 Apr 2023



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ vJ

47 147 Glesni Woodman Powys 179 50 70 59

48 131 Millie Westwood Devon 173 68 44 61

49 110 Katie Sisman Leicestershire & R 170 53 52 65

50 146 Daisy Whitticase Powys 168 53 61 54

51= 116 Mariella Mapstone Lancashire 165 48 60 57

51= 154 Sophie Williams North Yorkshire 165 60 46 59

53= 153 Amy Tang North Yorkshire 163 62 50 51

53= 155 Libby Acton North Yorkshire 163 64 48 51

55 148 Libby Loxam Powys 157 46 64 47

56 145 Isla Boyd Powys 113 48 65

57 120 Marcia Rutter Lancashire 92 92

58= 107 Lucia Barry Essex 0

58= 114 Jasmine Johnson Leicestershire & R 0

58= 128 Kelsea Martin Surrey 0

58= 163 Emilia Willis Buckinghamshire 0



Competition:

Team Results

Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

© 0o NO O WN -

Team

Buckinghamshire

Essex
Surrey

Birmingham
Leicestershire & R

Devon

Lancashire

North Yorkshire

Powys

Comp No Name

101
101
101
102
102
102
103
103
103
104
104
104
105
105
105
106
106
106

Amelie Scott
Amelie Scott
Amelie Scott
Alice Coshell
Alice Coshell
Alice Coshell
Kate Case

Kate Case

Kate Case

Millie Trotter
Millie Trotter
Millie Trotter
Sophie Catchpole
Sophie Catchpole
Sophie Catchpole
Jessica Heath
Jessica Heath
Jessica Heath

Score
1271
1226
1216
1105
1035
1026
1019
1004

846

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
SB
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ

Individual

1031
1031
1061
915
925
876
874
854
741

P8

120
85
55

100
40

110
85
70
55

Perf1

23.3
9.54
2.36
22.6
75
61
24.2
76
57
49.5
69
2.02
49.3
7.68
2.22
50.7
7.69
55

Venue:

Fenton Manor, Stoke

4x2

120
110
100
90
70
40
60
80
50

Perf2

9.04

2.46

63

56

2.05

7.69
242

8.14
54

Perf3

10.04

2.47

58

53

2.02

8.08
2.30

7.65
55

Essex (pink)
Date
1 Apr 2023
Perf4 Best Ranking Points
23.3 7= 87
10.04 1 100
2.47 3 96
22.6 2= 97
75 15= 71
63 3 96
24.2 18= 65
76 14 74
57 11= 75
49.5 6= 89
69 22= 56
2.05 25 52
49.3 4 94
8.08 11 80
2.42 4 94
50.7 18 66
8.14 10 82
55 17 68



Competition:

Team Results

Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team

Essex
Surrey

Devon

© 0o NO O WN -

Powys

Lancashire
North Yorkshire

Buckinghamshire

Birmingham
Leicestershire & R

Comp No Name

108
108
108
109
109
109
110
110
110
111
111
111
112
112
112
113
113
113

Evelyn Body
Evelyn Body
Evelyn Body
Isla Fillary
Isla Fillary
Isla Fillary
Katie Sisman
Katie Sisman
Katie Sisman
Mia Hancox
Mia Hancox
Mia Hancox
Lilia Wilkins
Lilia Wilkins
Lilia Wilkins
Maddy Cufflin
Maddy Cufflin
Maddy Cufflin

Score

1271
1226
1216
1105
1035
1026
1019
1004

846

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ

Individual

1031
1031
1061
915
925
876
874
854
741

P8
120
85
55
100
40
110
85
70
55

Perf1

26.0
8.16
1.94
25.2
81
2.16
25.1
6.00
53
50.5
82
65
49.7
83
2.04
52.3
8.15
57

Venue:

Leicestershire & R (purple)

Fenton Manor, Stoke

4x2

120
110
100
90
70
40
60
80
50

Perf2

7.98

2.02

217

6.66

52

64

212

8.09
57

Perf3

7.60

2.04

2.15

6.73

49

65

2.07

8.44
52

Perf4

Best Ranking

26.0
8.16
2.04
25.2
81
217
25.1
6.73
53
50.5
82
65
49.7
83
2.12
52.3
8.44
57

Date

1 Apr 2023
Points

28 46
9 84
26 50
26 50
7= 87
16= 68
24= 53
25 52
18= 65
16 70
5= 91
2 98

8 86

4 94
20 62
23 56
7 88
1= 75



Competition:

Team Results

Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team

Essex
Surrey

Devon

© 0o NO O WN -

Powys

Lancashire
North Yorkshire

Buckinghamshire

Birmingham
Leicestershire & R

Comp No Name

115
115
115
116
116
116
117
117
117
118
118
118
119
119
119
120
120
120

Event

Lucie Duckett 2LR
Lucie Duckett SB
Lucie Duckett SLJ
Mariella Mapstone 4LR
Mariella Mapstone S
Mariella Mapstone VJ
Darcy Hawthorn 2LR
Darcy Hawthorn SB
Darcy Hawthorn SLJ
Isla Bamber 4LR
Isla Bamber SB
Isla Bamber VJ
Thia Grice 4LR
Thia Grice S
Thia Grice VJ
Marcia Rutter 2LR
Marcia Rutter S
Marcia Rutter SLJ

Score

1271
1226
1216
1105
1035
1026
1019
1004

846

Individual

1031
1031
1061
915
925
876
874
854
741

P8

120
85
55

100
40

110
85
70
55

Perf1

24.4
78
2.08
541
6.62
51
22.9
84
2.30
52.9
68
59
50.2
6.99
57
0.0
8.35
0.00

Lancashire (grey)

Venue:
Fenton Manor, Stoke

4x2

120
110
100
90
70
40
60
80
50

Perf2

1.99

6.92

49

2.30

60

0.00
56

8.57
0.00

Perf3

1.97

6.77

48

2.16

60

6.95
55

8.80
0.00

Date
1 Apr 2023
Perf4 Best Ranking Points
24 .4 20 62
78 10= 80
2.08 24 54
54 1 27 48
6.92 21 60
51 22= 57
22.9 5 92
84 2= 97
2.30 8 86
52.9 24= 53
68 25= 50
60 6= 89
50.2 13= 74
6.99 20 62
57 11= 75
0.0
8.80 5 92
0.00



Competition:

Team Results

Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

© 0o NO O WN -

Team

Buckinghamshire

Essex
Surrey

Birmingham
Leicestershire & R

Devon

Lancashire

North Yorkshire

Powys

Comp No Name

122
122
122
123
123
123
124
124
124
125
125
125
126
126
126
127
127
127

Maia Heward-Mills
Maia Heward-Mills
Maia Heward-Mills
Claudia Warren
Claudia Warren
Claudia Warren
Alice Ridge

Alice Ridge

Alice Ridge

Lottie Price

Lottie Price

Lottie Price
Elizabeth Gilligan
Elizabeth Gilligan
Elizabeth Gilligan
Mya Sleeman
Mya Sleeman
Mya Sleeman

Score

1271
1226
1216
1105
1035
1026
1019
1004

846

Event

2LR
S
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ

Individual

1031
1031
1061
915
925
876
874
854
741

P8

120
85
55

100
40

110
85
70
55

Perf1

22.5
7.63
57
23.3
82
2.43
249
5.70
56
49.5
81
2.25
50.6
8.85
1.88
48.7
78
73

Venue:

Surrey (black)

Fenton Manor, Stoke

4x2

120
110
100
90
70
40
60
80
50

Perf2
0.00
57
2.52
6.43
57
2.23
8.71
1.98

73

Perf3
7.36
55
2.38
6.48
56
2.22
9.26
1.91

73

Perf4

Best
22.5
7.63
57
23.3
82
2.52
249
6.48
57
49.5
81
2.25
50.6
9.26
1.98
48.7
78
73

Date

1 Apr 2023
Ranking Points
1 100
14 74
11= 75
7= 87
5= 91
1 100
22 58
26 50
11= 75
6= 89
7= 87
10= 81
17 68
3 96
28 46
2= 97
10= 80
1 100



Competition:

Team Results

Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

© 0o NO O WN -

Team

Buckinghamshire

Essex
Surrey

Birmingham
Leicestershire & R

Devon

Lancashire

North Yorkshire

Powys

Comp No Name

129
129
129
130
130
130
131
131
131
132
132
132
133
133
133
134
134
134

Katelyn Milburn
Katelyn Milburn
Katelyn Milburn
Zara Joseph

Zara Joseph

Zara Joseph

Millie Westwood
Millie Westwood
Millie Westwood
Leonie Dyer
Leonie Dyer
Leonie Dyer

Nia Harradine-Cole
Nia Harradine-Cole
Nia Harradine-Cole
Charlotte Doney
Charlotte Doney
Charlotte Doney

Score

1271
1226
1216
1105
1035
1026
1019
1004

846

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
VJ
4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ

Individual

1031
1031
1061
915
925
876
874
854
741

P8

120
85
55

100
40

110
85
70
55

Perf1

25.1
8.44
212
24 .2
74
51
24 1
62
48
50.1
7.12
45
48.7
7.44
2.27
51.6
69
2.23

Venue:

Devon (red)

Fenton Manor, Stoke

4x2

120
110
100
90
70
40
60
80
50

Perf2

8.76

2.1

51

52

6.98
44

7.98
2.27

2.22

Perf3

8.85

2.16

52

47

0.00
45

8.46
240

2.24

Perf4

Best Ranking

25.1
8.85
2.16
24 .2
74
52
24 1
62
52
50.1
7.12
45
48.7
8.46
2.40
51.6
69
2.24

Date

1 Apr 2023
Points

24= 53
4 94
19 64
18= 65
17= 67
20= 61
17 68
29 44
20= 61
10= 80
18 66
27= 47
2= 97
6 90

5 92
22 58
22= 56
12 78



Competition:

Team Results

Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

© 0o NO O WN -

Team

Buckinghamshire

Essex
Surrey

Birmingham
Leicestershire & R

Devon

Lancashire

North Yorkshire

Powys

Comp No Name

136
136
136
137
137
137
138
138
138
139
139
139
140
140
140
141
141
141

Neve Gerry

Neve Gerry

Neve Gerry

Harriet Moss

Harriet Moss

Harriet Moss
Maylayah Jay
Maylayah Jay
Maylayah Jay

Cerys Brook

Cerys Brook

Cerys Brook

Jessica Dale

Jessica Dale

Jessica Dale

Florence Thomas-Male
Florence Thomas-Male
Florence Thomas-Male

Score

1271
1226
1216
1105
1035
1026
1019
1004

846

Event

2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ

Individual

1031
1031
1061
915
925
876
874
854
741

P8

120
85
55

100
40

110
85
70
55

Perf1

23.7
75
46

24.5

5.60

2.12

22.6

7.91

2.13

49.9
78
57

50.2

6.81

2.06

50.1
68
54

Venue:

Birmingham (blue)

Fenton Manor, Stoke

4x2

120
110
100
90
70
40
60
80
50

Perf2

51

6.90
2.22

60

7.08
2.08

59

Perf3

51

5.93
2.16

7.03
217

58
6.51
217

59

Perf4

Best Ranking

23.7
75
51

24.5

6.90

2.22

22.6

7.91

2.17

49.9
78
60

50.2

7.08

217

50.1
68
59

Date

1 Apr 2023
Points

12= 76
15= 71
22= 57
21 60
22 58
13 76
2= 97
13 76
16= 68
9 84
10= 80
6= 89
13= 74
19 64
16= 68
10= 80
25= 50
8= 85



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

© 0o NO O WN -

Team

Buckinghamshire
Essex

Surrey
Birmingham
Leicestershire & R
Devon
Lancashire

North Yorkshire
Powys

Comp No Name

143
143
143
144
144
144
145
145
145
146
146
146
147
147
147
148
148
148

Megs Thomas
Megs Thomas
Megs Thomas
Manon Ellis Jones
Manon Ellis Jones
Manon Ellis Jones
Isla Boyd

Isla Boyd

Isla Boyd

Daisy Whitticase
Daisy Whitticase
Daisy Whitticase
Glesni Woodman
Glesni Woodman
Glesni Woodman
Libby Loxam
Libby Loxam
Libby Loxam

Score

1271
1226
1216
1105
1035
1026
1019
1004

846

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ

Individual

1031
1031
1061
915
925
876
874
854
741

P8

120
85
55

100
40

110
85
70
55

Perf1

23.5
717
210
25.0
79
2.02
254
0.00
52
52.9
71
49
53.2
6.32
2.04
54.9
72
45

Powys (green)

Venue: Date

Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023
4x2
120
110
100
90
70
40
60
80
50

Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

23.5 10 82

0.00 6.84 717 17 68

2.08 2.07 2.10 23 56

25.0 23 56

79 9 84

2.03 2.02 2.03 27 48

254 27 48

0.00 0.00 0.00

52 53 53 18= 65

52.9 24= 53

71 20= 61

50 50 50 24 54

53.2 26 50

7.22 6.76 7.22 16 70

2.09 2.1 2.11 21= 59

54.9 28 46

72 19 64

44 44 45 27= 47



Competition:

Team Results

Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team

Essex
Surrey

Devon

© 0o NO O WN -

Powys

Lancashire
North Yorkshire

Buckinghamshire

Birmingham
Leicestershire & R

Comp No Name

150
150
150
151
151
151
152
152
152
153
153
153
154
154
154
155
155
155

Jessica Tang
Jessica Tang
Jessica Tang
Olivia Tweddle
Olivia Tweddle
Olivia Tweddle
Zoe Bind

Zoe Bind

Zoe Bind

Amy Tang

Amy Tang

Amy Tang
Sophie Williams
Sophie Williams
Sophie Williams
Libby Acton
Libby Acton
Libby Acton

Score
1271
1226
1216
1105
1035
1026
1019
1004

846

Event

2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ

Individual

1031
1031
1061
915
925
876
874
854
741

P8

120
85
55

100
40

110
85
70
55

Perf1

22.8
71
2.18
23.7
8.02
2.33
23.8
7.29
56
51.0
68
44
51.3
67
2.00
50.8
6.30
46

Venue:

North Yorkshire (yellow)

Fenton Manor, Stoke

4x2

120
110
100
90
70
40
60
80
50

Perf2

2.1

8.05
2.35

6.54

57

43

2.00

4.99
47

Perf3

2.08

6.99
2.28

7.18

53

47

2.1

5.76
43

Perf4

Best Ranking

22.8
71
2.18
23.7
8.05
2.35
23.8
7.29
57
51.0
68
47
51.3
67
2.11
50.8
6.30
47

Date

1 Apr 2023
Points

4 94
20= 61
14= 73
12= 76
12 78
6= 89
15= 71
15 72
1= 75
20 62
25= 50
25= 51
21 60
28 46
21= 59
19 64
27 48
25= 51



Competition:

Team Results

Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

© 0o NO O WN -

Team

Buckinghamshire

Essex
Surrey

Birmingham
Leicestershire & R

Devon

Lancashire

North Yorkshire

Powys

Comp No Name

157
157
157
158
158
158
159
159
159
160
160
160
161
161
161
162
162
162

Maryam Akintayo
Maryam Akintayo
Maryam Akintayo
Zariya Olayiwola
Zariya Olayiwola
Zariya Olayiwola
Florence Lee-Rubis
Florence Lee-Rubis
Florence Lee-Rubis
Olivia Chilton

Olivia Chilton

Olivia Chilton

Maria McMullan
Maria McMullan
Maria McMullan
Jasmine Egoh
Jasmine Egoh
Jasmine Egoh

Score

1271
1226
1216
1105
1035
1026
1019
1004

846

Event

2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
S
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ

Individual

1031
1031
1061
915
925
876
874
854
741

P8

120
85
55

100
40

110
85
70
55

Perf1

23.2
74
62

23.6

6.20
61

23.4
77

2.12

47.9
85

2.27

50.1

8.16

2.35

49.4

6.26
58

Venue:

Buckinghamshire (maroon)

Fenton Manor, Stoke

4x2

120
110
100
90
70
40
60
80
50

Perf2

59

6.88

59

2.15

2.14

8.33
2.29

6.89
56

Perf3

58

6.74

59

2.25

2.27

8.15
2.29

6.55
58

Perf4

Best
23.2
74
62
23.6
6.88
61
23.4
77
2.25
47.9
85
2.27
50.1
8.33
2.35
494
6.89
58

Date

1 Apr 2023
Ranking Points
6 90
17= 67
4 94
11 80
24 54
5 92

9 84
13 76
10= 81
1 100

1 100

9 84
10= 80
8 86

= 89

5 92
23 56
10 82



Competition:

Team Results

Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team

Essex
Surrey

Devon

© 0o NO O WN -

Powys

Lancashire
North Yorkshire

Buckinghamshire

Birmingham
Leicestershire & R

Comp No Name

180
180
180
182
182
182
183
183
183

Charlotte Gilding
Charlotte Gilding
Charlotte Gilding
Darcey Williams
Darcey Williams
Darcey Williams
Amy Fielding
Amy Fielding
Amy Fielding

Score

1271
1226
1216
1105
1035
1026
1019
1004

846

Event

4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ

Individual

1031
1031
1061
915
925
876
874
854
741

P8

120
85
55

100
40

110
85
70
55

Perf1

50.2
9.66
2.43
23.7
69
48
23.8
84
2.11

Individuals ()

Venue: Date

Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023
4x2
120
110
100
90
70
40
60
80
50

Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

50.2 13= 74

9.38 9.06 9.66 2 98

2.43 2.50 2.50 2 98

23.7 12= 76

69 22= 56

59 54 59 8= 85

23.8 15= 71

84 2= 97

2.16 2.18 2.18 14= 73



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1
2=
2=

4

5

6

9
10
11

12=
12=
12=
15=
15=
17
18=
18=
20
21
22
23
24=
24=
26
27
28

Team

Surrey

Essex
Birmingham

North Yorkshire
Lancashire
Buckinghamshire
Essex

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Powys
Buckinghamshire
Birmingham

North Yorkshire
Individuals

North Yorkshire
Individuals

Devon

Essex

Devon

Lancashire
Birmingham
Surrey

Powys
Leicestershire & R
Devon
Leicestershire & R
Powys
Leicestershire & R
Lancashire

Results Sheet

Colour

Black
Pink
Blue
Yellow
Grey
Maroon
Pink
Black
Maroon
Green
Maroon
Blue
Yellow

Yellow

Red
Pink
Red
Grey
Blue
Black
Green
Purple
Red
Purple
Green
Purple
Grey

BibNo

122
102
138
150
117
157
101
123
159
143
158
136
151
182
152
183
131
103
130
115
137
124
144
110
129
109
145
108
120

Venue:
Fenton Manor, Stoke

Name

Maia Heward-Mills
Alice Coshell
Maylayah Jay
Jessica Tang
Darcy Hawthorn
Maryam Akintayo
Amelie Scott
Claudia Warren

Florence Lee-Rubis

Megs Thomas
Zariya Olayiwola
Neve Gerry
Olivia Tweddle
Darcey Williams
Zoe Bind

Amy Fielding
Millie Westwood
Kate Case

Zara Joseph
Lucie Duckett
Harriet Moss
Alice Ridge
Manon Ellis Jones
Katie Sisman
Katelyn Milburn
Isla Fillary

Isla Boyd

Evelyn Body
Marcia Rutter

Best

225
22.6
226
22.8
22.9
23.2
23.3
23.3
234
235
23.6
237
237
23.7
23.8
23.8
241
242
242
244
245
249
25.0
251
251
252
254
26.0

0.0

2 Lap Race

Points

100
97
97
94
92
90
87
87
84
82
80
76
76
76
71
71
68
65
65
62
60
58
56
53
53
50
48
46

Date
1 Apr 2023



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1
2=

Team

Buckinghamshire
Surrey

Devon

Essex
Buckinghamshire
Essex

Surrey
Leicestershire & R
Birmingham
Devon
Birmingham
Buckinghamshire
Lancashire
Birmingham
Individuals
Leicestershire & R
Surrey

Essex

North Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
Devon
Leicestershire & R
Lancashire

Powys

Powys

Lancashire

Powys

Results Sheet

Colour

Maroon
Black
Red
Pink
Maroon
Pink
Black
Purple
Blue
Red
Blue
Maroon
Grey
Blue

Purple
Black
Pink
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Red
Purple
Grey
Green
Green
Grey
Green

BibNo

160
127
133
105
162
104
125
112
139
132
141
161
119
140
180
111
126
106
155
153
154
134
113
118
146
147
116
148

Venue:
Fenton Manor, Stoke

Name

Olivia Chilton

Mya Sleeman

Nia Harradine-Cole
Sophie Catchpole
Jasmine Egoh
Millie Trotter
Lottie Price

Lilia Wilkins

Cerys Brook
Leonie Dyer
Florence Thomas-Male
Maria McMullan
Thia Grice
Jessica Dale
Charlotte Gilding
Mia Hancox
Elizabeth Gilligan
Jessica Heath
Libby Acton

Amy Tang

Sophie Williams
Charlotte Doney
Maddy Cufflin

Isla Bamber
Daisy Whitticase
Glesni Woodman
Mariella Mapstone
Libby Loxam

Best

47.9
48.7
48.7
49.3
49.4
49.5
49.5
49.7
49.9
50.1
50.1
50.1
50.2
50.2
50.2
50.5
50.6
50.7
50.8
51.0
513
51.6
52.3
52.9
52.9
53.2
541
54.9

4 Lap Race

Points

100
97
97
94
92
89
89
86
84
80
80
80
74
74
74
70
68
66
64
62
60
58
56
53
53
50
48
46

Date
1 Apr 2023



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 15 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1 09
2 05
3 06
= 01
= 03
6 08
= 04
= 07
9 02

Buckinghamshire
Devon
Birmingham
Essex

Lancashire

North Yorkshire
Surrey

Powys
Leicestershire & R

Colour

Maroon
Red
Blue
Pink
Grey
Yellow
Black
Green
Purple

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

8 Lap Paarlauf

Fenton Manor, Stoke

Final

1:37.1
1:37.4
1:38.7
1:39.9
1:39.9
1:40.2
1:43.6
1:43.6
1:44.0

Performance

1:37.1
1:37.4
1:38.7
1:39.9
1:39.9
1:40.2
1:43.6
1:43.6
1:44.0

Points

120.0
110.0
100.0
85.0
85.0
70.0
55.0
55.0
40.0

Date
1 Apr 2023



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 15 Girls

Ranking Code Team

O©CoOo~NOOOTD WN =

09
01
04
06
08
02
03
07
05

Buckinghamshire
Essex

Surrey
Birmingham

North Yorkshire
Leicestershire & R
Lancashire

Powys

Devon

Colour

Maroon
Pink
Black
Blue
Yellow
Purple
Grey
Green
Red

Heat

1:31.6
1:32.2
1:31.4
1:32.5
1:33.3
1:32.5
1:34.9
1:35.9
1:36.4

Venue:

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Fenton Manor, Stoke

Final

PG N I G G 4
WWwWwwww
= WO U1l Ww =

:31.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:32.
:33.
0.0

0.0
0.0

Performance

Points

120.0
110.0
100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
1 Apr 2023



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team

-
QOWoONOOOWN =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Essex

Individuals

Surrey

Devon

Lancashire

Devon
Leicestershire & R
Buckinghamshire
Leicestershire & R
Essex

Essex

North Yorkshire
Birmingham
Surrey

North Yorkshire
Powys

Powys

Devon
Birmingham
Lancashire
Lancashire
Birmingham
Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Leicestershire & R
Surrey

North Yorkshire
Powys

Results Sheet

Colour
Pink

Black
Red
Grey
Red
Purple
Maroon
Purple
Pink
Pink
Yellow
Blue
Black
Yellow
Green
Green
Red
Blue
Grey
Grey
Blue
Maroon
Maroon
Purple
Black
Yellow
Green

BibNo

101
180
126
129
120
133
113
161
108
106
105
151
138
122
152
147
143
132
140
119
116
137
162
158
110
124
155
145

Venue:
Fenton Manor, Stoke
Name Best
Amelie Scott 10.04
Charlotte Gilding 9.66
Elizabeth Gilligan 9.26
Katelyn Milburn 8.85
Marcia Rutter 8.80
Nia Harradine-Cole 8.46
Maddy Cufflin 8.44
Maria McMullan 8.33
Evelyn Body 8.16
Jessica Heath 8.14
Sophie Catchpole 8.08
Olivia Tweddle 8.05
Maylayah Jay 7.91
Maia Heward-Mills 7.63
Zoe Bind 7.29
Glesni Woodman 7.22
Megs Thomas 717
Leonie Dyer 7.12
Jessica Dale 7.08
Thia Grice 6.99
Mariella Mapstone 6.92
Harriet Moss 6.90
Jasmine Egoh 6.89
Zariya Olayiwola 6.88
Katie Sisman 6.73
Alice Ridge 6.48
Libby Acton 6.30
Isla Boyd 0.00

Points

100
98
96
94
92
90
88
86
84
82
80
78
76
74
72
70
68
66
64
62
60
58
56
54
52
50
48

Shot

Date
1 Apr 2023



Results Sheet

Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 15 Girls

Competition:
Ranking Team
1 Buckinghamshire
2= Lancashire
2= Individuals
4 Leicestershire & R
5= Leicestershire & R
5= Surrey
7= Leicestershire & R
7= Surrey
9 Powys
10= Lancashire
10= Surrey
10= Birmingham
13 Buckinghamshire
14 Essex
15= Essex
15= Birmingham
17= Devon
17= Buckinghamshire
19 Powys
20= Powys
20=North Yorkshire
22= Essex
22= Devon
22= Individuals
25= Lancashire
25= Birmingham
25= North Yorkshire
28 North Yorkshire
29 Devon

Colour

Maroon
Grey

Purple
Purple
Black
Purple
Black
Green
Grey
Black
Blue
Maroon
Pink
Pink
Blue
Red
Maroon
Green
Green
Yellow
Pink
Red

Grey
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Red

BibNo

160
117
183
112
111
123
109
125
144
115
127
139
159
103
102
136
130
157
148
146
150
104
134
182
118
141
153
154
131

Speed Bounce

Venue:
Fenton Manor, Stoke
Name Total Points
Olivia Chilton 85 100
Darcy Hawthorn 84 97
Amy Fielding 84 97
Lilia Wilkins 83 94
Mia Hancox 82 91
Claudia Warren 82 91
Isla Fillary 81 87
Lottie Price 81 87
Manon Ellis Jones 79 84
Lucie Duckett 78 80
Mya Sleeman 78 80
Cerys Brook 78 80
Florence Lee-Rubis 77 76
Kate Case 76 74
Alice Coshell 75 71
Neve Gerry 75 71
Zara Joseph 74 67
Maryam Akintayo 74 67
Libby Loxam 72 64
Daisy Whitticase 71 61
Jessica Tang 71 61
Millie Trotter 69 56
Charlotte Doney 69 56
Darcey Williams 69 56
Isla Bamber 68 50
Florence Thomas-Male 68 50
Amy Tang 68 50
Sophie Williams 67 46
Millie Westwood 62 44

Date
1 Apr 2023



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team

Surrey

Individuals

Essex

Essex

Devon

North Yorkshire
Buckinghamshire
Lancashire
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Devon
Birmingham

North Yorkshire
Individuals
Leicestershire & R
Birmingham
Birmingham
Devon
Leicestershire & R
Powys

North Yorkshire
Powys

Lancashire

Essex
Leicestershire & R
Powys

Surrey

Lancashire

Results Sheet

Colour
Black

Pink
Pink
Red
Yellow
Maroon
Grey
Maroon
Black
Maroon
Red
Blue
Yellow

Purple
Blue
Blue
Red
Purple
Green
Yellow
Green
Grey
Pink
Purple
Green
Black
Grey

BibNo

123
180
101
105
133
151
161
117
160
125
159
134
137
150
183
109
138
140
129
112
147
154
143
115
104
108
144
126
120

Venue:
Fenton Manor, Stoke

Name

Claudia Warren
Charlotte Gilding
Amelie Scott
Sophie Catchpole
Nia Harradine-Cole
Olivia Tweddle
Maria McMullan
Darcy Hawthorn
Olivia Chilton
Lottie Price
Florence Lee-Rubis
Charlotte Doney
Harriet Moss
Jessica Tang
Amy Fielding

Isla Fillary
Maylayah Jay
Jessica Dale
Katelyn Milburn
Lilia Wilkins
Glesni Woodman
Sophie Williams
Megs Thomas
Lucie Duckett
Millie Trotter
Evelyn Body
Manon Ellis Jones
Elizabeth Gilligan
Marcia Rutter

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.52
2.50
2.47
2.42
2.40
2.35
2.35
2.30
2.27
2.25
2.25
2.24
2.22
2.18
2.18
2.17
2.17
217
2.16
212
2.1
2.1
2.10
2.08
2.05
2.04
2.03
1.98
0.00

Points

100
98
96
94
92
89
89
86
84
81
81
78
76
73
73
68
68
68
64
62
59
59
56
54
52
50
48
46

Date
1 Apr 2023



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team

Surrey
Leicestershire & R
Essex
Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Lancashire
Birmingham
Birmingham
Individuals
Buckinghamshire
Essex
Leicestershire & R
Lancashire

Surrey

Surrey

North Yorkshire
Essex
Leicestershire & R
Powys

Devon

Devon

Lancashire
Birmingham
Powys

North Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
Devon

Powys

Results Sheet

Colour

Black
Purple
Pink
Maroon
Maroon
Grey
Blue
Blue

Maroon
Pink
Purple
Grey
Black
Black
Yellow
Pink
Purple
Green
Red
Red
Grey
Blue
Green
Yellow
Yellow
Red
Green

BibNo

127
111
102
157
158
118
139
141
182
162
103
113
119
122
124
152
106
110
145
130
131
116
136
146
153
155
132
148

Venue:
Fenton Manor, Stoke
Name Best
Mya Sleeman 73
Mia Hancox 65
Alice Coshell 63
Maryam Akintayo 62
Zariya Olayiwola 61
Isla Bamber 60
Cerys Brook 60
Florence Thomas-Male 59
Darcey Williams 59
Jasmine Egoh 58
Kate Case 57
Maddy Cufflin 57
Thia Grice 57
Maia Heward-Mills 57
Alice Ridge 57
Zoe Bind 57
Jessica Heath 55
Katie Sisman 53
Isla Boyd 53
Zara Joseph 52
Millie Westwood 52
Mariella Mapstone 51
Neve Gerry 51
Daisy Whitticase 50
Amy Tang 47
Libby Acton 47
Leonie Dyer 45
Libby Loxam 45

Vertical Jump

Points

100
98
96
94
92
89
89
85
85
82
75
75
75
75
75
75
68
65
65
61
61
57
57
54
51
51
47
47

Date
1 Apr 2023



